/ 1 3 8 1 3 9 /
<19; <22
>80
40
>110 lm/W
D I M P L E S
Design  Serge & Robert Cornelissen
595

2
IP 40
D I M P L E S  M I N I
P G
D I M P L E S
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
152
3
8
1
5
2
IP 40
COD lm mm
48DR10L4 10W 4000K 900 150X150
48DR13L4 13W 4000K 1430 150X150
COD lm mm
48DR10L3 10W 3000K 850 150X150
48DR13L3 13W 3000K 1365 150X150
COD lm mm
48PG10L4 10W 4000K 860 150x150
48PG13L4 13W 4000K 1235 150x150
COD lm mm
48PG10L3 10W 3000K 820 150x150
48PG13L3 13W 3000K 1183 150x150
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser,
UGR<19.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /

9
5
IP 40
100
4 0 0 0  K
3 0 0 0  K
595
3
8
5
9
5
IP 40
D I M P L E S
COD lm mm
48DR44L4 44W 4000K 4340 595x595
COD lm mm
48DR44L3 44W 3000K 4120 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60L4 60W 4000K 6100 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60L3 60W 3000K 5800 595x595
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser,
UGR<19.

5
9
5
IP 40
D I M P L E S
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
595
3
8
5
9
5
IP 40
COD lm mm
48PG44L4 44W 4000K 4220 595x595
COD lm mm
48PG44L3 44W 3000K 4010 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60PGL4 60W 4000K 5985 595x595
COD lm mm
48DI60PGL3 60W 3000K 5764 595x595
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser with
additional frosted PC coplanar screen, UGR<22

2
5
0
IP 40
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
1195/1745
3
8
2
5
0
D I M P L E S
COD lm mm
48DR35L4L 35W 4000K 3350 250x1195
48DR52L4L 52W 4000K 5220 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DR35L3L 35W 3000K 3170 250x1195
48DR52L3L 52W 3000K 4960 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52L4L 52W 4000K 5220 250x1195
48DI70L4L 70W 4000K 7200 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52L3L 52W 3000K 4960 250x1195
48DI70L3L 70W 3000K 6850 250x1745
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser,
UGR<19.

2
5
0
IP 40
D I M P L E S
100
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
IP 40
1195/1745
3
8
2
5
0
COD lm mm
48PG35L4L 35W 4000K 3230 250x1195
48PG52L4L 52W 4000K 5100 250x1745
COD lm mm
48PG35L3L 35W 3000K 3085 250x1195
48PG52L3L 52W 3000K 4840 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52PGL4L 52W 4000K 5125 250x1195
48DI70PGL4L 70W 4000K 7140 250x1745
COD lm mm
48DI52PGL3L 52W 3000K 4870 250x1195
48DI70PGL3L 70W 3000K 6760 250x1745
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
Satin ABS reflectors with primary PC frosted diffuser with
additional frosted PC coplanar screen, UGR<22